

10 September 2024

To Whom It May Concern,



This letter serves to verify that Skynet Technologies is a Gold Drupal Certified Partner accredited by the Drupal Association for the period of September 2024 - September 2025. Drupal Certified Partners are esteemed agencies that exhibit a profound level of expertise in Drupal, representing a select group of contributors crucial to the vitality and future prosperity of the Drupal ecosystem. Through their commitment to excellence, Skynet Technologies exemplifies the standards upheld by the Drupal Association for certified partnerships.

The Drupal Association, a 501c3 non-profit organization, oversees the management of the Drupal project and the Drupal Certified Partner program. As stewards of the Drupal Community, we facilitate collaboration, innovation, and sustainability within the Drupal ecosystem. The Drupal Certified Partner program is an integral component of our mission, fostering a network of agencies committed to advancing Drupal's capabilities and impact. Certified partnerships are renewed annually, contingent upon a sponsorship fee and demonstrated contributions to the Drupal codebase.

We confidently recommend Skynet Technologies for consideration in any solicitation for Drupal services, knowing their expertise and proficiency will contribute significantly to the success of any Drupal-based project.

Sincerely,

Tim Doyle

CEO

Drupal Association